
No. of
Tubes

Connector Length L
Inches (mm)

For Tube Diameters

.031, .040, .063 .125

8
10
12

1.700 (43.2)
1.950 (49.5)
2.200 (55.9)

2.875 (73.0)
3.375 (85.7)
3.875 (98.4)

13  
      

RECTANGULAR CONNECTORS—RC2 (300 PSI)

The materials of construction of these connectors 
are stainless steel tubing cemented into anodized 
aluminum blocks. They have a caged “O” ring gas-
ket design that seals when connected.

Available colors: CLR (clear), GLD (gold), BLK 
(black), RED, GRN (green),  and BLU (blue). If 
color is not specifi ed, Scanivalve will supply a color 
based on availability.

Tubulation sizes available: .031 (no bulge), .040, 
.063 and .125 inches O.D.

Caged O-Ring Type Gasket

Dimensions Inches (mm)

L

C

B

F

E & G

Tube 
Diameter*

Thickness B C E
Hole 
Diameter

F G

.031

.040

.063
.125
(3.18)

.087
(2.21)

.250
(6.35)

.125
(3.18)

20300-02 No. 4 Mounting 
Screw

.125 .250
(6.35)

.160
(4.06)

.325
(9.53)

.140
(3.56)

20300-06 No. 6 Mounting 
Screw

* Each half of the connector can have a different tubulation size.

To order, specify: Two (2) each RC2 connectors plus a gasket are required to make one 
                               connector assembly.

ScanCo # RC2/ - 040 - 10 (GLD) ScanCo # RC2/040 - G - 10  
Model Type      Color Model Type     No. of Tubes

Tubulation      No. of Tubes          Tubulation Gasket
Diameter     (8-10-12)        Diameter
.031,.040, .063 or .125


